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U-21 Championship
2019/20 4th round, Match #16

Friday, 17.08.2019, 13:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

31 Kostyk Orest
20 Adamiuk Volodymyr
5 Oleksiv Vitalii (C)
15 Nasonov Olexandr
29 Brama Maksym
22 Leo
26 Khimchak Maksym
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
18 Welves
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
9 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
23 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
19 Savoshko Oleksandr
3 Bilyi Roman
17 Kos Oleh
11 Remeniak Artur
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
95 Demkiv Stanislav

Coach
Khanas Andrii

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
2 Melichenko Kyrylo
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
4 Semenikhin Ivan
5 Pavlish Dmytrii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro (C)
6 Prykhodko Klim
7 Ocheretko Oleh
9 Boriachuk Andrii
10 Bondarenko Artem
11 Mudryk Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Kemkin Oleksandr
15 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
18 Drambaiev Oleksandr
14 Hurov Kostiantyn
16 Sudakov Heorhii
17 Kholod Artem
13 Biblyk Stanislav

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 4th round, Match #16
Friday, 17.08.2019, 13:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
4' 7 Ocheretko Oleh

37' 9 Boriachuk Andrii
15 Nasonov Olexandr

19 Savoshko Oleksandr 64'

9 Nych Nazarii
17 Kos Oleh 65'

65' 6 Prykhodko Klim

10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
95 Demkiv Stanislav 66'

67' 7 Ocheretko Oleh
17 Kholod Artem

72' 10 Bondarenko Artem

73' 5 Pavlish Dmytrii
18 Drambaiev Oleksandr

7 Vychizhanin Andrii
6 Karvatskyi Andrii 75'

77' 11 Mudryk Mykhailo
13 Biblyk Stanislav

6 Karvatskyi Andrii 79'

83' 17 Kholod Artem

84' 10 Bondarenko Artem
15 Rudavskyi Mykhailo

26 Khimchak Maksym
11 Remeniak Artur 87'

90' 17 Kholod Artem
14 Hurov Kostiantyn

6 Karvatskyi Andrii 90+2'

20 Adamiuk Volodymyr 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


